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No - 84/24-25 Date-14/11/2024 

NO. 

1 

DISTRIBUTION OF UG SEM-IV CBCS EXAMINATION MARK SHEETS -2024 
Be it for information of the concerned Students that Mark sheets of B.A. & B.Sc. UG 
Semester-IV examination 2024 will be distributed from college office as per following 
schedule. Students are strictly advised to collect their mark sheets on scheduled dates 
and time as mentioned. 

2 

BARASAT GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 

3 

NAAC ACCREDITED "A" GRADE & DST-FIST SPONSORED COLLEGE 

TIME 

11:30 
A.M 

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 

to 

2:00 
P.M 

Documents Required: 

DATE 

18/11/2024 

20/11/2024 

> Guard File. 

NOTICE 

GGVEERNME NT CO 

TABLE NO ROLL NO. OF STUDENTS (LAST 4 DIGITS) 

19/11/2024 2 

> For uploading to the College website. 

1 

Display in Student Notice Boards. 

2 

1 

1 

2 

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to: 

0005-0532 

0541-1092 

1096-1301 

1302-1456 

Notified further that no request will be entertained in this regard under any 
circumstances after due date as mentioned. 

1459-1592 

1594-1784 

> Hard copy of Attested Admit Card of UG Semester- IV CBCS examination. 
> UG Semester-IV CBCS College Admission Pay Slip. 

1785-9976 

9978-0358 

0364-1137 

Principal 
Barasat Government College 

Principal 
Barasat Government Coler 
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