



BARASAT GOVERNMENT COLLEGE



NAAC ACCREDITED "A" GRADE & DST-FIST SPONSORED COLLEGE

10, K.N.C. Road, Barasat, Kolkata – 700124, West Bengal, India

Office: (033) 2552 3365, Phone: (033) 2562 5053, Fax: (033) 2552 3365, Website: www.bgc.ac.in, Email: principal@bgc.ac.in

No - 84/24-25

Date-14/11/2024

NOTICE

DISTRIBUTION OF UG SEM-IV CBCS EXAMINATION MARK SHEETS -2024

Be it for information of the concerned Students that Mark sheets of B.A. & B.Sc. UG Semester-IV examination 2024 will be distributed from college office as per following schedule. Students are strictly advised to collect their mark sheets on scheduled dates and time as mentioned.

SL. NO.	TIME	DATE	TABLE NO	ROLL NO. OF STUDENTS (LAST 4 DIGITS)
1	11:30 A.M to 2:00 P.M	18/11/2024	1	0005-0532
			2	0541-1092
			3	1096-1301
2		19/11/2024	1	1302-1456
			2	1459-1592
			3	1594-1784
3		20/11/2024	1	1785-9976
			2	9978-0358
			3	0364-1137

Notified further that no request will be entertained in this regard under any circumstances after due date as mentioned.

Documents Required:

- > Hard copy of Attested Admit Card of UG Semester- IV CBCS examination.
- UG Semester IV CBCS College Admission Pay Slip.

GOLERNMENT COLLEGE STOTO TO ST

Principal Barasat Government College

Principal

Barasat Government Collect

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to:

- > For uploading to the College website.
- Display in Student Notice Boards.
- Guard File.

